
St Adrian’s Catholic Primary School
“To learn, to love, to live as a community of God with Christ as our teacher.”

Friday 8th September 2023

Dear Parents and Carers,

Please find attached dates for the diary for the coming academic year. There will be trips and
workshops added for the children as the year progresses but this will give you an outline of
key events in the year so that you can plan ahead. I will send more detailed dates at the
beginning of each term once more information has been added. Various teachers are
awaiting confirmation back for dates for other trips. These will be shared with you in due
course.

DATES FOR THE DIARY - ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024

AUTUMN TERM EVENTS

Date Event Details

Thursday 7th September
9.00am in the classroom

Meet the teacher Year 2 Please come to the hall
for a quick cuppa and a
chat while the children

register and then go to the
classroom to meet the

teacher

Friday 8th September
9.00am in the classroom

Meet the teacher Year 6 Please come to the hall
for a quick cuppa and a
chat while the children

register and then go to the
classroom to meet the

teacher

Tuesday 12th September
9.00am in the classroom

Meet the teacher Year 1 Please come to the hall
for a quick cuppa and a
chat while the children

register and then go to the
classroom to meet the

teacher

Wednesday 13th September
9.00am in the classroom.

Meet the teacher Year 3 Please come to the hall
for a quick cuppa and a
chat while the children

register and then go to the
classroom to meet the

teacher

Thursday 14th September Meet the teacher Year 4 Please come to the hall
for a quick cuppa and a
chat while the children

register and then go to the
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classroom to meet the
teacher

Friday 15th September Meet the teacher Year 5 Please come to the hall
for a quick cuppa and a
chat while the children

register and then go to the
classroom to meet the

teacher

Wednesday 20th September Year 3 trip to Celtic
Harmony

Packed lunch and blue
school cap required

please

Wednesday 27th September Mercy Mass in school
(Awaiting confirmation
from Fr Francis )

Parents Welcome

Thursday 28th September Choir trip to Holy Trinity
Church in Frogmore

Friday 29th September Year 4 trip to Fitzwilliam
Museum

Packed lunch and blue
school cap required

please

Friday 29th September Year 3 Class assembly Parents Welcome

Friday 29th September PTA Year 6 cake sale

Monday 2nd October Black History Month
Launch Assembly

Tuesday 3rd October
@ 8.30am- 12.00pm

Year 6 Parent
Consultations

In the McAuley Room -
enter down the side of the

school

Tuesday 3rd October
@1.00pm- 3.10pm

Nursery Parent
Consultations

In the McAuley Room -
enter down the side of the

school

Wednesday 4th October
@ 8.30am - 12.00pm

Year 2 Parent
Consultations

In the McAuley Room -
enter down the side of the

school

Wednesday 4th October Little City Workshop for
Reception

Thursday 5th October
@ 8.30am - 12.00pm

Year 1 Parent
Consultations

In the McAuley Room -
enter down the side of the

school.

Friday 6th October
@ 8.30am - 12.00pm

Year 3 Parent
Consultations

In the McAuley Room -
enter down the side of the
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school.

Friday 6th October
@ 1.00pm - 3.10pm

Reception Parent
Consultations

In the McAuley Room -
enter down the side of the

school

Monday 9th October
@ 8.30am - 12.00pm

Year 4 Parent
Consultations

In the McAuley Room -
enter down the side of the

school

Tuesday 10th October
@ 8.30am - 12.00pm

Year 5 Parent
Consultations

In the McAuley Room -
enter down the side of the

school

Thursday 12th October @4.00pm-
7.30pm

All year groups Parent
Consultations

In the hall

Friday 13th October @ 9.00am Year 6 Class Assembly Parents Welcome

Wednesday 18th October
2.00pm

Harvest Celebration Parents Welcome

Friday 20th October Year 5 Computing
Centre Cambridge trip

Friday 20th October Year 5 Cake Sale

AUTUMN HALF TERM HOLIDAYS - MONDAY 23RD FRIDAY 27TH OCTOBER

Monday 30th October School opens All children return

Wednesday 1st November @9.15am The Feast of All Saints Children attend Mass at
St Bart’s and come

dressed as a saint of their
choice!

Thursday 2nd November @ 9.15am School Open Morning
for Nursery/ Reception

applications

Please share the date
with friends and families
as well as families outside

St Adrian’s school

Friday 3rd November @9.15 am School Open Morning
for Nursery/ Reception

applications

Please share the date
with friends and families
as well as families outside

St Adrian’s school

Friday 10th November @ 11.00am Chaplaincy Team lead
Remembrance Service

w/c 13th November Judaism Week

Friday 17th November Children in Need Day Children dress in spots
and stripes and raise

money
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Friday 17th November Year 4 Cake Sale

Friday 1st December @ 9.00am Dressing of the tree -
Advent assembly

All parents welcome to
see the dressing of the

tree

Saturday 2nd December PTA Christmas Fayre/
Disco

Time TBC

Tuesday 5th December @ 9.15am School Open Morning
for Nursery/ Reception

applications

Please share the date
with friends and families
as well as families outside

St Adrian’s school

Wednesday 6th December @ 9.15 am School Open Morning
for Nursery/ Reception

applications

Please share the date
with friends and families
as well as families outside

St Adrian’s school

Saturday 2nd December PTA Christmas Family
Disco

Time TBC

Friday 8th December Year 5 Class assembly Parents Welcome

Monday 11th December KS2 Carol Performance
in St Bartholomew’s
Church @ 6.30pm

Parents welcome - Max 2
per child

Tuesday 12th December EYFS Dress rehearsal
AM

To be watched by Year 1
and 2 and siblings

Wednesday 13th December EYFS Performance Parents welcome Time
TBC

Thursday 14th December KS1 Dress rehearsal for
the school PM

Whole school watches
along with visitors from
Vesta Lodge and Watling

View

Thursday 14th December KS1 Performance @
6.30pm in school

Parents welcome - Max 2
adults per child

Children arrive at 6pm

Friday 15th December Christmas Dinner Day Children can come to
school in festive jumpers,

hats etc

Monday 18th December @ 9.30am EYFS Grandparents
Christmas Carols and

Tea

Grandparents or another
special family member are

invited to come into
classes and spend some
time with the children.

They will come to the hall
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and have tea/coffee and
mince pies and listen to
the children sing some
Christmas carols and

songs

Monday 18th December @ 2.00pm Year 1 and 2
Grandparents

Christmas Carols and
Tea

As above

Tuesday 19th December @9.30am Year 3 and 4
Grandparents

Christmas Carols and
Tea

As above

Tuesday 19th December @ 2.00pm Year 5 and 6
Grandparents

Christmas Carols and
Tea

As above

SCHOOL FINISHES THURSDAY 21ST DECEMBER AT 1.30PM
FOR CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS

Friday 22nd December INSET DAY School closed to children

SPRING TERM EVENTS

Monday 8th January Term begins All children return

Tuesday 9th January Feast of St Adrian-
Mass for the new year

Thursday 11th January
9.00am-10.00am

School Open Morning
for Nursery/ Reception

applications

Please share the date
with friends and families
as well as families outside

St Adrian’s school

Friday 12th January 9.00am-10.00am School Open Morning
for Nursery/ Reception

applications

Please share the date
with friends and families
as well as families outside

St Adrian’s school

Wednesday 24th January Year 4 Trip Verulamium Packed lunch and blue
school cap required

please

Monday 29th January STAFF INSET School closed to children

Thursday 1st February Year 4 Class assembly Parents Welcome

Friday 2nd February NSPCC Number day

Friday 9th February @ 9.00am Year 2 Class assembly Parents Welcome
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Friday 9th February Year 2 Cake Sale

Monday 5th - Friday 11th February Children’s Mental
Health Week - The
Wellbeing Team will
lead an assembly

Children will take part in
various activities

throughout the week
including mindfulness,
meditation and yoga

Tuesday 6th February Safer Internet Day Children will do activities
centred around internet

safety

Wednesday 14th February @ 9.15am Ash Wednesday
Service at St Barts

All parents welcome to
join

Friday 16th February PTA Smarties
Challenge given out

SPRING HALF TERM HOLIDAYS -MONDAY 19TH FEBRUARY- FRIDAY 23RD FEBRUARY

Tuesday 27th February
@ 8.30am - 12.00pm

Year 6 Parent
Consultations

In the McAuley Room-
enter down the side of the

school

Tuesday 27th February
@ 1.00pm - 3.10pm

Nursery Parent
Consultations

In Nursery classroom

Wednesday 28th February
@ 8.30am - 12.00pm

Year 2 Parent
Consultations

In the McAuley Room-
enter down the side of the

school

Thursday 29th February
@ 8.30am - 12.00pm

Year 1 Parent
Consultations

In the McAuley Room-
enter down the side of the

school

Thursday 29th February
@ 4.00pm - 7.30pm

All year groups Parent
Consultations

In the hall

Friday 1st March
@ 8.30am - 12.00pm

Year 3 Parent
Consultations

In the McAuley Room-
enter down the side of the

school

Friday 1st March
@ 1.00pm- 3.10pm

Reception Parent
Consultations

In the McAuley Room-
enter down the side of the

school

Friday 1st March Year 1 Cake Sale

Monday 4th March
@ 8.30am - 12.00pm

Year 4 Parent
Consultations

In the McAuley Room -
enter down the side of the

school

Tuesday 5th March
@ 8.30am - 12.00pm

Year 5 Parent
Consultations

In the McAuley Room -
enter down the side of the
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school

Thursday 7th March World Book Day.
Please can the children
who go swimming in the

afternoon bring a
suitable change of

clothes to wear to the
pool if they have

chosen to do fancy
dress.

Children can come in
dressed up as their

favourite book character,
or if they don’t like

dressing up, they can
dress a potato as their

favourite character!! More
information to follow.They
can also just come in their
own clothes with their

favourite book

Friday 8th March
@ 9.00am

Mother’s Day Assembly Parents invited to attend

Friday 8th March PTA Quiz night

Friday 15th March
@9.00am

Year 1 Class Assembly Parents Welcome

Tuesday 19th March Year 3 and 4 trip to the
Cathedral

Packed lunch and blue
school cap required

please

Wednesday 20th March Year 3 and 4 Exploring
Material workshop

Friday 22nd March PTA Break the Rules
Day

More info to follow

Friday 22nd March Nursery and Reception
Cake Sale

Tuesday 26th March
9.00am - 9.45am

Chaplaincy Team
Assembly- The Stations

of the Cross

Parents invited to the
service

Wednesday 27th March
Times TBC

Easter bonnet / Easter
Art competition winners

announced
Hot cross bun party

Art Competition Winners
Announced

EYFS- Design an Easter
bonnet

Yr1&2- Design an Easter
Garden

Yr3-6 - Create Easter
liturgical art poster

Thursday 28th March PTA Easter Egg Hunt
after school

More info to follow

SCHOOL FINISHES THURSDAY 28TH MARCH AT 1.30PM FOR EASTER HOLIDAYS
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SUMMER TERM EVENTS

Monday 15th April Summer term begins All pupils back to school

Wednesday 17th April Year 3 and 4 Cathedral
trip Monk’s Land

workshop

Packed lunch and blue
school cap required

please

Friday 3rd May @ 9.00am Crowning of Mary Parents Welcome

Friday 3rd May PTA Bingo Families welcome

Monday 6th May School closed
Bank Holiday

Thursday 9th May @9.15 am Ascension Thursday
Mass at St

Bartholomew’s

Monday 13th May - Thursday 16th
May

Year 6 SATS week Please avoid taking the
children out of school for
appointments etc this

week

Friday 17th May National Numeracy Day

Friday 17th May EYFS Pentecost Party EYFS Come dressed in
Red- More info to follow

Monday 20th May - Friday 24th May Year 6 Residential Trip

SUMMER HALF TERM HOLIDAYS- MONDAY 27TH MAY- FRIDAY 31ST JUNE

Monday 3rd June School opens Children return

Wednesday 5th June Year 4 Kew Gardens Packed lunch and blue
school cap required

please

Friday 14th June
9.00am - 9.45am

Father’s Day Assembly Parents invited

Friday 21st June @ 9.05 Reception Class
assembly

Parents invited

Friday 28th June @9.15am Provisional Mass for St
Peter and St Paul

Venue TBC

Saturday 29th June @ 9.30am Provisional PTA
Summer Fair

Tuesday 2nd July EYFS Sports day

Thursday 4th July KS1 and KS2 Sports
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day

Tuesday 9th July EYFS reserve sports
day

Wednesday 10th July - 6.30pm Year 6 Production Parents invited to attend

Thursday 11th July Transition day

Friday 12th July KS1 and KS2 reserve
sports day

W/C 15th July - best day for weather EYFS and KS1 - Teddy
Bears' Picnic

Children can bring in their
favourite teddy and have

a picnic.

Wednesday 17th July @ 6.30pm Year 6 Leavers’ Mass Parents invited to attend

Friday 19th July @ 9.00am Year 6 Graduation Parents invited to attend

SCHOOL FINISHES FRIDAY 19TH JULY AT 1.30PM FOR SUMMER HOLIDAYS

Monday 22nd July INSET

Tuesday 23rd July INSET


